Facilities & Experimental Support Group
Weekly work Schedule
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2 L
13 L
14 I
15 Lo
6 1
17 L
18 I
19 ‘MTW |

20 [
21 I
22| W 1

24 [
25

e

27 MW

2

[

:

28
29 MTW | |

.

30 MIWT | |
3pMw
33
39
a0 11
41 [MTWT | |
42| T [
43 I
44 | |
45 | TWT | |

£

52 T |

54 .
55 MTIWT | |

Generated 11/4/2011 11:58:53 AM

Job
Code
RHIC

AGS
ECX
AGS
FES
FES
ECX
AGS
FES
ELNS
BLIP
FES
ELNS
JET
ECX
PHNX
STAR
RHIC
AGS
PHNX
RHIC
RHIC
PHNX
NSLS
ECX
ECX
FES
CAD
AGS
RHIC
ELNS
AGS
RHIC
RHIC
ELNS
ELNS
ELNS
AGS
RHIC
AGS
STAR
RHIC
ECX

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Phase

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Miscellaneous
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Serial
Number
4548

8745
9801
8744
9778
9387
9945
8736
8900
8664
8740
8741
8743
8926
8590
9725
7777

101511

7292011
8579
7111
9700
8929

1
9934
9769
4942
3434

11
314
220
829
933

1019
314
934

8453

1013
841

4291

9716
927

Open Jobs pyline)

Group

Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician

Electrician

Description

TRLR 1004D - cut tray access

I-10 roof

Remove scaffolds @ ERL
MCR Misc.

Fab pallets

Patch Holes

Secure A/C units to condo
Install doors @ Siemens
Install security fence
1010 Trl. Floor

Seal Cap

Fill holes - T8

Secure unistrut

Install stairs

Anchor stands

Assist with scaffolding
Remove stairs & bridge
Survey cavity 4 O' clock
Survey up stream LINAC
RPC survey

Survey Sect 6-7
Stochastic cooling

FVTX survey

NSLS-1I Survey

Gun presurvey

Mirror & layout shild blocks

PM's cranes

Misc. AGS/RHIC

Outlets for chipmunks @ AGS

1006-A PM SW. Gear
Install e-lens C.T. MCC
25B 400A. Feed for 922

1004D - 208v 60a power to racks

Install 1010A VFD power

930-B install Sw. / tray / power

Reconfig. Power E-Lens
Power new C.T. MCC
Wire in RF ID new MCR
Bond tray 1004D

B fan house power panel / chipmonk

Disconnect A/C power

1007W - Temp. support tray

Access Control conduit/power

Week of:

Monday, November 07, 2011

Issue Date

10/28/2011
11/4/2011
10/7/2011
11/4/2011
9/23/2011

12/17/2010

10/28/2011

10/21/2011
9/30/2011
6/24/2011

10/28/2011

10/28/2011
11/4/2011

10/28/2011
9/30/2011
8/26/2011
11/4/2011

10/14/2011
7/29/2011
9/23/2011

7/1/2011
8/5/2011
10/28/2011
2/6/2009

10/14/2011
9/16/2011
5/28/2004

8/1/2003

10/14/2011
11/4/2011
9/30/2011
6/24/2011
11/4/2011
11/4/2011

10/21/2011

9/9/2011
11/4/2011
8/26/2011
11/4/2011
11/4/2011
11/4/2011
8/26/2011
11/4/2011

Originator

Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Rosas
Rosas
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
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Line Days Job
Code

56 (. FES
57 [ BLIP
58 (. FES
59 [ FES
60 T | | RHIC
61 M [ RHIC
62 (. AGS
63 (. RHIC
64 TW | | STAR
65 | |1 | FEs
67 (. FES
68 I ECX
69 M (. RHIC
70| T [ AGS
71 T | ECX
72 [ BLIP
73 (. RHIC
74‘M T [ | ‘ AGS
76 | T (. PHNX
77 [MIWT | | PHNX
89 I 821
90 MTWT | | | sTAR
92 MW | | FES
93 I AGS
94 [ FES
o5 T I | PHNX
9 T [ ECX
97 MT T | | AGS
100 [ FES
103 MTWT | | RHIC
104 MTWT | | | AGS
105 M [ STAR
106 | TWT | | FES
107 [ RFG
108 | 1| aes
109 MTWT | | FES
111 (MTW | | MCR
113 TWT | | ELNS
114 MTWT | | AGS
116 MIWT | | ATR
117 I ATR
118 T | FES

Generated 11/4/2011 11:58:53 AM

Phase

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Serial
Number
8516

8734
8472
9649
8930
8931
8089
9656
7775
9756
8674
8905
8596
8746
8722
8903
9924
8100
8728
9932
8588
7776
9929
8742
9603
9673
8727
8950
8924
9775
9946
9941
9947
9718
5179
4214
8919
9678
7931
9652
8578
8918
8899
9935

523

Group

Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service

Water Systems

Description

Remove royal 25B42-1

Hot cell cranes

Remove Royals F1 to F10
Remove equipment from 912 & 918
Move lift to RHIC

Move UP s' from 1010A
Flush RHIC E/G Cooling System
PM Emeg. Gen's

Remove STAR platforms
Clean up 912

Remove C1C3

Place shadow blocks on VTF
Move genie boom to 918
Trench plates & tray

Open roof

Remove Ran system

Clean up 1101

Assist AGS

Move lift 1008

RPC shielding

Disc. Power supplies & remove cable
Prep. For roll in

Remove RAN system

Clear EEBA-add

Install boxes

Remove C1-C3 coil

Lift training

Cover equipment

Pol. Proton racks

Clean up

Set up & test PA interface
Siemens battery chassis
STAR DC lock out

Pol. Proton up-grade

Assist Tony Curcio ST. Cooling. (shift work)

Assist RF

Relocate cluster power relays

New MCR - install panel & run cable
APS PS testing

Assist Access Controls group

PA layout

ATR White sheets / testing

Repair Toldo boxes - (shift)

Fiber & phone cable runs

WATCH

Issue Date

6/17/2011
10/21/2011
3/11/2011
7/8/2011
11/4/2011
11/4/2011
10/1/2010
7/15/2011
11/4/2011
9/9/2011
7/22/2011
10/28/2011
11/4/2011
11/4/2011
11/4/2011
11/4/2011
10/7/2011
8/19/2011
11/4/2011
10/14/2011
9/23/2011
11/4/2011
11/4/2011
11/4/2011
10/21/2011
7/22/2011
11/4/2011
11/4/2011
10/28/2011
9/23/2011
10/28/2011
10/21/2011
11/4/2011
8/26/2011
4/25/2008
3/21/2008
10/21/2011
11/4/2011
9/23/2011
7/8/2011
9/23/2011
10/21/2011
9/30/2011
11/4/2011
5/18/2007

Originator

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Folz
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pearson
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Rosas
Pendzick
Pendzick
Folz
Phillips
Pendzick
Scaduto
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Line Days Job

Code
127 1 | | Acs
128 |[MTW | | AGS
129 [MTWT | | AGS
130 [ ASG
132 | I | Aes
133 (. AGS

135 T | | ECX
|

136 l AGS
137 | | T
138 MTW | | CAD
139 (. RHIC
140 M [ RHIC
141 (. RHIC
142 WT | | ELNS
143 MTWT | | RHIC
144 [ RHIC
145 | 1| RHIC
146 [ RHIC
147 MTWT | | RHIC
148 | | | RWD
150 M | | | RHIC
151 WT | | RHIC
152 | | | RHIC
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Phase

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Dismantle

Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct

Maintenance

Serial
Number
113

1011
111
1017
69
112
117
611
910
9944
915
1016
116
115
1015
107
102
626
67
119
84
99
87
1020
1013

Group

Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

Turn-on special e section

9 MHz Cavity cooling

RFMG ENI up grade

RFMG TWR maint.

E lens cooling 930B

Booster expansion tank

PHENIX shut down power supply
ERL oven cooling

Sextupole flow checks

Move water lines

Bag filters

Stochastic cooling up-grade @ 3 & 12
Shut down STAR MCW

STAR power supply filter

930-A cooling manifold

TWR.-7 controls

RF Twr. Level control

Mokon heater testing

RF dummy load repair / flow checks
Tower -7 MNT / turn on

Cooling up-grade F/O

1010 cooling up grade F/O
Twr.-7 flow transmitter
Compressor Hk up F/O

STAR Tower repair

Issue Date

11/4/2011
10/14/2011
11/4/2011
10/21/2011
6/10/2011
11/4/2011
11/4/2011
10/28/2011
9/9/2011
10/28/2011
9/9/2011
10/21/2011
11/4/2011
11/4/2011
10/21/2011
10/7/2011
9/30/2011
6/24/2011
6/10/2011
11/4/2011
7/29/2011
9/2/2011
7/29/2011
10/21/2011
10/14/2011

Originator

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick

Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Scaduto
Phillips
Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Rosas
Pendzick
Pendzick
Scaduto
Scaduto
Pendzick
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick
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